) CR. LUX
GRES PORCELANICO ESMALTADO PULIDO RECTIFICADO
POLISHED GLAZED RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

CR-LUX DANAE GRES CERAME EMAILLE POLI RECTIFIEE
YG®HO®S

Formatos / Sizes / Fomat

Colores disponibles / Available colours / Couleurs disponibles

120X120 ¢m
47,24"x47,24"

60Xx120 cm
23,62"x47,24"

32,5X22,5 Cm
12,79'x8,85"




CR.LUX D AN AE

CODES

Cr. Lux Danae Navi
©120X120 Rec. M43
060X120 Rec. M42
©32,5x22,5 WELE] P91

Cr. Lux Danae Esmeralda

©120X120 Rec. M43
©60X120 Rec. M42
©32,5x22,5 Malla P91

Cr. Lux Danae Opalo
©120X120 Rec. M43
©60X120 Rec. M42
©32,5x22,5 Malla P91

46-120-118-5142
46-869-118-5142
86-297-118-5142

46-120-014-5142
46-869-014-5142
86-297-014-5142

46-120-059-5142
46-869-059-5142
86-297-059-5142

BB GG®

BEe®

PACKAGING
Formato pz/cj
120x120 1
60x120 2
32,5x22,5 2

m2/cj
1,44
1,44
1,62

mz2/pl
51,84
46,08
43,74

cj/pl  kglcj
36 384
32 34
27 42

Gel inspired...

» Es. Garda

DECORATION GOES EXOTIC

Evoking nature at its most energetic, DANAE is a series that pays tribute to the
semi-precious Mexican agate filled with subtle nuances and details. Crystalline
- blue forms background for deeply glowing
g/p
14224
1108
1134



